
Trinity School of Texas 
2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
 
 

 
7 
8-12 
11 
13 
26 

 
All Teachers Orientation 
All Teacher In-Service 
Back to School Fair 
First Day of School 
Blazer Ceremony/NJHS 
Induction   

 

AUGUST ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

 

SEPTEMBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

 

 
1 
 
2 
 

 
Labor Day - School 
Closed 
Holy Eucharist  
 

 
7 
5-11 
10 
 
13 
 
14 
24 
 
28 

 
Holy Eucharist  
Episcopal Schools Week 
1st Q Ends - EE Open 
EC/LS Conference Day 
Columbus Day - School 
Closed 
2nd Q Begins 
Family Day - Early 
Dismissal - EE Open 
Spanish Honor Society 
Induction 

 
 
 
 

OCTOBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

 
 
 
 

NOVEMBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

 
 
4 
11 
20 
21 
 
 
24-28  
 

 
 
Holy Eucharist  
Veterans Day 
EC Thanksgiving Feast 
Early Dismissal for 
Students - EE Open 
Staff In-Service Afternoon 
Thanksgiving Break -  
School Closed 
 

 
2 
11 
19 
 
 
 
 
22-31 
 
 

 
Holy Eucharist  
La Posada  
Early Dismissal - EE Closed 
2nd Q Ends 
 
 
 

Christmas Break - Closed 
 

 

DECEMBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 

 

JANUARY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

1-2 
 
5 
 
6 
 
19 
27 
 

New Year’s Break - School 
Closed 
Teacher In-Service -  
School Closed 
Holy Eucharist / 3rd Q 
Begins 
MLK Day - School Closed  
NHS Induction  

 
3 
16 
18 
18 

 
Holy Eucharist  
Presidents’ Day 
Ash Wednesday 
Baylor TIP: 4-7th grades 

 

FEBRUARY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 

 

MARCH ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

 

 
3 
6 
9-13 
 
16 
 
 
 

 
Holy Eucharist  
3rd Q Ends 
Spring Break - School 
Closed  
4th Q Begins 
 
 
 

 
3 
 
5 
6 
 
7 
7 
11 
20-24 

 
Good Friday - School 
Closed 
Easter 
Easter Monday - School 
Closed 
Holy Eucharist  
Sr. Ring & Pin Ceremony 
Spring Gala 
EC/LS Conference Week  

 

APRIL ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

 

 

MAY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

 
5 
15 
15 
21 
 
 
22 
25 
 

 
Holy Eucharist  
US Closing Exercises  
Graduation 
EC, LS & MS Closing 
Exercises - Early Dismissal 
- EE Open/4th Q Ends  
Teacher In-Service  
Memorial Day 
 

 
29-30 

 
Independence Day Holiday 
Begins - School Office 
Closed  
 
 
 

 

JUNE ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

 

 

JULY '26 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

 
1-3 
 
 
 

 
Independence Day 
Holiday - School Office 
Closed 
 
 

 

EE = 
Extended 
Enrichment  

  Key:  Quarters: 
     School Closed 1st      Aug. 13 - Oct. 10  
      Early Dismissal  2nd      Oct. 14 - Dec. 19  
     Special Events  3rd      Jan. 6 - March 6  
     Quarter Ends/Begins 4th      March 6 - May 21 
     Teacher In-Service - School Closed    
     Testing   


